
2022 AusCycling Masters Track State Championships
New South Wales

Date: 25th - 27th March, 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Howard Grimshaw Organiser:  Auscycling
Friday, March 25 2022 5:19:00pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 27b: MMAS5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 27 David DEITZ (Illawarra CC) 2:24.960
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.851 21.851 (1)
Lap 2 16.196 38.047 (1)
Lap 3 16.732 54.780 (1)
Lap 4 17.075 1:11.855 (1)
Lap 5 17.715 1:29.571 (1)
Lap 6 18.218 1:47.789 (1)
Lap 7 18.499 2:06.289 (1)
Lap 8 18.671 2:24.960 (1)

2. 30 Matthew GLANVILLE (Randwick CC) 2:25.385 +0.42
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.800 22.800 (2)
Lap 2 16.947 39.747 (2)
Lap 3 17.071 56.818 (2)
Lap 4 17.695 1:14.513 (2)
Lap 5 18.081 1:32.594 (2)
Lap 6 18.111 1:50.706 (2)
Lap 7 17.584 2:08.290 (2)
Lap 8 17.094 2:25.385 (2)


